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EX OFFICIO MEMBI:RSI 

CARTER GLASS 

W. P. G. HARDING, GOY!RNOR 
ALBERT STRAUSI, VICI CiiOVIRNOR 

ADOLPH C. II ILLER 
SICRITARY OF THE TREASURY CHARLES S. HAll LIN 

c;HAIRMAN • 

JOHN. SKELTON WILLiAMS · 
COMPTROLLER OF THE CURRENCY FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD W. T, CHAPMAN, SECRETARY 

R. G. EMERSON. ASSISTANT SECRITAIY 

W. M.JMLAY, FISCAL AGENT ADDRESS REPLY TO 

FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD WASHINGTON 

FEDERAL RESERVE BO;,J\.D .b.NNOUNCEMENT FOR THE \'iEEK 

ENDING OGT03ER Z4 9 1919 • 

.t;IDMITTED TO THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM: 

DISTRICT NO. 5 
Cit~.zen.s Bank & Trust Co., 

Rock Hill, s. c. 
DISTRICT NO. 7 

American State Bank, 

Capi. tal 

~100,000 

Fort Madison, Iowa. 100,000 
DISTRICT NO. 10 

The Citizens state Bank, 
Lit-eral, Kansas. 50,000 

Cheyenne State Bank, 
Cheyenne , Wyoming. 100 .coo 

DISTRICT NO. 12 
The San Francisco saving~ & Lo~n 
Society, Snn Flanclsco, Ca.llf. J,OOO)OOO 
Savings Un5.on Bank & ~l':toUst en. , 

San Francisco, Cal~f. 1,500,000 

surplus 

$5,000 

8,000 

17,000 

20,000 

2,300,000 

1,F.25,000 

Total Resources 

~567,572 

1,200,211 

542.497 

459,352 

60' 5()9 ,192 

45,621,028 

The Mount 4yr s~ate Bankt Mount AJl , Iowa, !..as wU;hd.:ra?vn f:rom membe.r
ship. 

Bank of Commerce, 
Ihilade 1 phi a, ~nna. into 

CONVF.RSION: 

National Banko! Commerce, 
]hiladelphia, PBlLna. 

AUTHORJZED TO ..aCCE.1:1l' DRAFTS aND BILLS OF 
EXCRtl..NGE UP TO 100 .FER CENT OF CAPITAl. 

AND SURPLUS: 

Citizens & southern Bank, Sa'lfan":lah, Qa. 
First National Bank, val.d.::>stat Ga. 
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